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Junior Girls - 100m       

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Russell Keira TKRA 1 2 14.10 1  Q 

Le Roux Linmari TEAW 1 4 14.13 2  Q 

Barber Liarna RAGL 1 6 14.19 3  Q 

Tunupopo Tayejah FORE 1 8 14.94 4  q 

Graham Ciarna TMNH 1 5 15.75 5 

Attenborough Ceejay NGAR 1 7 16.66 6 

Cooke Taylor TMNH 1 1  7 

       

Morgan Nikora TKKP 2 1 14.25 1  Q 

Rakaupai Chrysania TEKU 2 3 14.53 2  Q 

Pekama Stacie TMNH 2 8 14.68 3  Q 

Tervit Kera TEAW 2 6 15.06 4 q 

Clay-Kingi Marah HUNT 2 4 15.40 5 

Waitere Jayla RAGL 2 7 15.82 6 

Junior Girls - 100m FINAL      

Last Name First Name Code  Lane  Time  Place 

Le Roux Linmari TEAW  6 13.78 1 

 Russell Keira  TKRA  3 13.88 2 

Morgan Nikora TKKP  4 13.96 3 

Barber Liarna RAGL  7 14.37 4 

Tervit Kera TEAW  8 14.85 5 

Rakaupai Chrysania TEKU  5 14.89 6 

Tunupopo Tayejah FORE  1   

Pekama Stacie TMNH  2   

Inter Girls - 100m  FINAL         

Last Name First Name Code  Lane  Time  Place 

Hewlett Sarah TEAW  4 12.55 1 

Karepe Brodie TKRA  3 13.25 2 

Tangimataiti Braxton TKRA  5 13.47 3 

Murray Jayda PUTA  2 13.81 4 

Pennington Micaile TEAW  7 13.54 5 

Tetley-Jones Emma TEAW  6 13.65 6 

Davey Shaun-Leigh PUTA  1   

Townsend Freda RAGL  8   

Inter Girls - 100m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Tangimataiti Braxton TKRA 1 7 13.72 1  Q 

Tetley-Jones Emma TEAW 1 5 13.84 2  Q 

Davey Shaun-Leigh PUTA 1 3 14.75 3  q 

Katipa-Maikuku Kahurangi OTOR 1 2 15.03 4 

Cumming Katya TMNH 1 4 15.10 5 

       

Hewlett Sarah TEAW 2 5 12.77 1  Q 

Murray Jayda PUTA 2 4 14.31 2  Q 
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Pye Jorja OTOR 2 3 19.84 3 

       

Karepe Brodie TKRA 3 7 13.51 1 Q 

Pennington Micaile TEAW 3 5 14.16 2 Q 

Townsend Freda RAGL 3 1 14.50 3  q 

Cox Emma OTOR 3 8 15.06  

Keightley Paris PIOP 3 2 15.10  

Hussey Morgan TEKU 3 6 15.16  
   

Senior Girls - 100m  FINAL          

Last Name First Name Code  Lane  Time  Place 

Sunnex Mya TEAW   2 14.10 1 

Hetet Sativa TEKU  3 14.28 2 

Hunt Erin OTOR  4 14.62 3 

Brasila Vivian NGAR  5 15.07 4 

Ferreira Alyssa FORE  6 15.63 5 

Kingi-Wright Te Amorangi TKRA  7   
      

Junior Boys - 100m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Peart Harper RAGL 1 4 12.30 1 Q 

McLeod-Vaka Texas TMNH 1 2 13.13 2 Q 

Waters Tiyryn TEAW 1 5 13.47 3 q 

Petley Ashton PUTA 1 1 13.52 4 

Bevege Olly PIOP 1 6 14.43 5 

       

Hemopo Rupene TMNH 2 5 13.20 1  Q 

Le Fleming Jaiden TEAW 2 2 13.34 2  Q 

Copper Zebediah TEKU 2 6 13.57 3 

Hockenhull Noah RAGL 2 3 13.81 4 

Pari Jackson PIOP 2 7 14.31 5 

Heta-Te Tomo Tyriqk HUNT 2 1 15.91 6 

       

Strange Jahray PUTA 3 2 13.55 1  Q 

McKavanagh Toby TMNH 3 5 13.66 2  Q 

Van Hilten Tamati TEKU 3 6 13.48 3  q 

Wharakura-Law Alexander HUNT 3 1 14.31 4 

Davey Aaron PUTA 3 7 15.31 5 

Bevege Max PIOP 3 4 15.56 6 

Junior Boys - 100m  FINAL         

Last Name First Name Code  Lane  Time  Place 

Le Fleming Jaiden TEAW  2 12.60 1 

Hemopo Rupene TMNH  5 13.05 2 

Waters Tiyryn TEAW  1 13.43 3 

Van Hilten Tamati TEKU  8 13.64 4 

McLeod-Vaka Texas TMNH  7 14.34 5 
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Petley Ashton   4   

Strange Jahray PUTA  3   

McKavanagh Toby TMNH  6   

     

Inter Boys - 100m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Mindoro-Glassie Denzel FORE 1 1 12.63 1 Q 

Douglas Jayjay TKRA 1 6 12.86 2 

Pittsbrown Alex OTOR 1 2 13.32 3 

August-Wheki Nuka-James TKKP 1 4 13.60 4 

       

Morgan Evan FORE 2 2 12.03 1  Q 

Phothirath Brooklyn TEAW 2 7 12.19 2  q 

Walker Kavarn OTOR 2 3 12.56  3 q 

Hoskings Hemi RAGL 2 1 12.66 4 

Senior Ziah TKKP 2 5 13.16 5 

       

Beuck Zach TEAW 3 5 12.54 1 Q 

Laird Malachi PIOP 3 4 12.85 2 

Higgins Hunter NGAR 3 8 12.97 3 

Snowden Caleb TKKP 3 6 13.15 4 

       

Kelly Adam TEAW 4 5 11.81 1  Q  

Pareanga Kirk OTOR 4 1 11.91 2  q 

Bicknell Ashton RAGL 4 6 12.19 3  q 

Inter Boys - 100m  FINAL         

Last Name First Name Code  Lane  Time  Place 

Morgan Evan FORE  6 11.70 1 

Beuck Zach TEAW  5 11.75 2 

Kelly Adam TEAW  4 12.76 3 

Mindoro-Glassie Denzel FORE  3 12.20 4 

Phothirath Brooklyn TEAW  1 12.24 5 

Pareanga Kirk OTOR  2   

Bicknell Ashton RAGL  7   

Hoskings Hemi  Ragalan  8   

       

Senior Boys - 100m  FINAL         

Last Name First Name Code  Lane  Time  Place 

Fortis Cooper TEAW  9 11.64 1 

Nahona-Taripo Mohi TKRA  1 12.44 2 

Tata Kaiyen OTOR  4 12.69 3 

Robinson Nathan TKRA  10 12.89 4 

Hedley Patrick TEKU  3 13.09 5 

Pungatara Harry OTOR  2 13.13 6 

Davey Freddy TEKU  5   

Mulgrew Dion TEKU  6   
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Sauaki Feleti HUNT  7   

Rewi-Wetini Manaaki OTOR  8   

Junior Girls - 200m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Le Roux Linmari TEAW 1 7 29.15 1 

Russell Keira TKRA 1 1 29.82 2 

Putoko Maia TKKP 1 5 30.53 3 

Grant Jade TEAW 1 2 31.43 4 

Mansell Kiera OTOR 1 8 33.25 5 

Flanagan Jayla RAGL 1 6 33.43 6 

       

Morgan Nikora TKKP 2 4 30.37 1 

Ikin Jasmine TEAW 2 6 30.84 2 

Te Wao-Lowe Isabella OTOR 2 5 33.32 3 

Clay-Kingi Marah HUNT 2 2 33.62 4 

Graham Ciarna TMNH 2 3 34.03 5 

Junior Girls - 200m  TIMED FINAL RESULT      

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Le Roux Linmari TEAW 1 7 29.15 1 

Russell Keira TKRA 1 1 29.82 2 

Morgan Nikora TKKP 2 4 30.37 3 

Putoko Maia TKKP 1 5 30.53 4 

Ikin Jasmine TEAW 2 6 30.84 5 

Grant Jade TEAW 1 2 31.43 6 

Mansell Kiera OTOR 1 8 33.25 7 

Te Wao-Lowe Isabella OTOR 2 5 33.32 8 

Flanagan Jayla RAGL 1 6 33.43 9 

Clay-Kingi Marah HUNT 2 2 33.62 10 

Graham Ciarna TMNH 2 3 34.03 11 

Inter Girls - 200m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Hewlett Sarah TEAW 1 4 25.73 1 

Tetley-Jones Emma TEAW 2 4 30.28 2 

Anderson Sydney TEAW 3 5 30.31 3 

Hussey Morgan TEKU 3 3 30.90 4 

Cox Emma OTOR 1 5 31.28 6 

Cumming Katya TMNH 2 6 31.82 5 

Senior Girls - 200m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Sunnex Mya TEAW 1 2 30.65 1 

Hetet Sativa TEKU 2 7 30.69 2 

Junior Boys - 200m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Wharakura-Law Alexander HUNT 1 4 29.10 1 

Osborne-Reti Beau FORE 1 2 29.87 2 

Bevege Olly PIOP 1 7 34.75 3 
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Bevege Max PIOP 1 6 35.43 4 

       

Peart Harper RAGL 2 6 26.82 1 

Stratford Tama PUTA 2 4 28.81 2 

Strange Jahray PUTA 2 3 29.47 3 

Hockenhull Noah RAGL 2 5 30.28 4 

Pari Jackson PIOP 2 2 30.44 5 

Hemopo Rupene TMNH 2 7 38.38 6 

       

Waters Tiyryn TEAW 3 6 28.63 1 

Brown-Wahanui Thierry TEAW 3 4 29.22 2 

Teata Toa TMNH 3 3 29.35 3 

McKavanagh Toby TMNH 3 2 30.66 4 

Junior Boys - 200m  TIMED FINAL RESULT       

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Peart Harper RAGL   26.82 1 

Waters Tiyryn TEAW   28.63 2 

Stratford Tama PUTA   28.81 3 

Wharakura-Law Alexander HUNT   29.10 4 

Brown-Wahanui Thierry TEAW   29.22 5 

Teata Toa TMNH   29.35 6 

Strange Jahray PUTA   29.47 7 

Osborne-Reti Beau FORE   29.87 8 

Hockenhull Noah RAGL   30.28 9 

Pari Jackson PIOP   30.44 10 

McKavanagh Toby TMNH   30.66 11 

Bevege Olly PIOP   34.75 12 

Bevege Max PIOP   35.43 13 

Hemopo Rupene TMNH   38.38 14 

Inter Boys - 200m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Pareanga Kirk OTOR 1 5 26.25 1 

Laird Malachi PIOP 1 6 26.50 2 

Higgins Hunter NGAR 1 3 26.80 3 

Flintoff Romel FORE 1 8 27.35 4 

       

Bicknell Ashton RAGL 2 4 27.09 1 

Richards Nathan PUTA 2 3 27.35 2 

Woolley Matthew TMNH 2 7 28.03 3 

       

Kelly Adam TEAW 3 4 24.58 1 

Jackson Brock TEAW 3 3 25.81 2 

Senior Ziah TKKP 3 6 26.34 3 

Douglas Jayjay TKRA 3 7 26.66 4 

       

Morgan Evan FORE 4 6 24.44 1 
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Inter Boys - 200m  TIMED FINAL RESULTS      

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Morgan Evan FORE 4 6 24.44 1 

Kelly Adam TEAW 3 4 24.58 2 

Jackson Brock TEAW 3 3 25.81 3 

Pareanga Kirk OTOR 1 5 26.25 4 

Senior Ziah TKKP 3 6 26.34 5 

Laird Malachi PIOP 1 6 26.50 6 

Douglas Jayjay TKRA 3 7 26.66 7 

Higgins Hunter NGAR 1 3 26.80 8 

Bicknell Ashton RAGL 2 4 27.09 9 

Flintoff Romel FORE 1 8 27.35 10 

Richards Nathan PUTA 2 3 27.35 11 

Woolley Matthew TMNH 2 7 28.03 12 

      

Senior Boys - 200m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Fortis Cooper TEAW 2 2 24.10 1 

Robinson Nathan TKRA   26.25 2 

Tata Kaiyen OTOR 2 3 26.41 3 

Nahona-Taripo Mohi TKRA 2 6 26.50 4 

Te Hiko Rawiri TKKP 1 6 27.08 5 

Junior GiJrls - 300m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Roach Lana OTOR 1 4 49.98 1 

Grant Jade TEAW 1 3 52.32 2 

Thackray Millie TEAW 1 6 55.29 3 

Whareaitu Lervarna NGAR 1 2 58.55 4 

       

Putoko Maia TKKP 2 7 49.37 1 

Ikin Jasmine TEAW 2 4 49.91 2 

Pettigrew Jamie OTOR 2 3 53.97 3 

Guillotel Anouk TMNH 2 2 55.00 4 

Rakaupai Chrysania TEKU 2 6 59.59 5 

Junior Girls - 300m  Timed Final -RESULTS       

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Putoko Maia TKKP   49.37 1 

Ikin Jasmine TEAW   49.91 2 

Roach Lana OTOR   49.98 3 

Grant Jade TEAW   52.32 4 

Pettigrew Jamie OTOR   53.97 5 

Guillotel Anouk TMNH   55.00 6 

Thackray Millie TEAW   55.29 7 

Whareaitu Lervarna NGAR   58.55 8 

Rakaupai Chrysania TEKU   59.59 9 

Inter Girls - 400m           
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Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Keightley Paris PIOP 1 3 1.12.69 1 

Cumming Katya TMNH 1 2 1.14.00 2 

Fagan Sonya OTOR 2 5 1.23.09 3 

Kurth Olivia OTOR 2 4 DNF  

Senior Girls - 400m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Trinder Destiny HUNT 1 4 1.20.84 1 

Junior Boys - 300m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Wharakura-Law Alexander HUNT 1 7 47.48  

Putt Josh PUTA 1 3 47.53  

Harrison Logan FORE 1 6 48.03  

Davis Cody TEAW 1 2 49.65  

Teata Toa TMNH 1 5 50.01  

Fagan Cullen OTOR 1 8 53.88  
       

Stratford Tama PUTA 2 3 48.12  

Burke Jaoquin TEAW 2 5 48.63  

Walker Craig TEAW 2 2 49.79  

Brown-Muraahi Wairere PIOP 2 8 51.42  

Te Tawhero T K TMNH 2 4 52.88  

Junior Boys - 300m  Timed final RESULT       

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Wharakura-Law Alexander HUNT   47.48 1 

Putt Josh PUTA   47.53 2 

Harrison Logan FORE   48.03 3 

Stratford Tama PUTA   48.12 4 

Burke Jaoquin TEAW   48.63 5 

Davis Cody TEAW   49.65 6 

Walker Craig TEAW   49.79 7 

Teata Toa TMNH   50.01 8 

Brown-Muraahi Wairere PIOP   51.42 9 

Te Tawhero T K TMNH   52.88 10 

Fagan Cullen OTOR   53.88 11 

Inter Boys - 400m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Runicman Brae TEKU   1.03.2 1 

Omundsen Jake TEAW 2 5 1.04.7 2 

Shaw Samuel TEAW 1 6 1.05.3 3 

Elsmore Reece OTOR 1 5 1.07.5 4 

Veart Sam OTOR 2 3 1.11.4 5 

Matheson Hone TEKU    7 

Senior Boys - 400m           

Last Name First Name Code Heat  Lane  Time  Place 

Cumming  Christian TMNH   57.75 1 
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Meston Layton NGAR 1 3 1.02.47 2 

Klaus Liam OTOR 1 4 1.04.19 3 

Carvalho Caio FORE 1 6 1.10.86 4 

Junior Girls - 800m      

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place 

Grant Jade TEAW 4 2.56.05 1 

Pettigrew Jamie OTOR 2 2.57.66 2 

Perez Nikah TMNH 3 2.58.64 3 

Mansell Keira   3.01.16 4 

Mariska Pereira OTOR 1 3.02.5 5 

Te Wiki Shanelle TMNH 4 3.03.01 6 

Thackray Millie TEAW 5  3.04.89 7 

      

Inter Girls - 800m          

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place 

Brennan Shaw Zara TEAW 1 2.49.18  

Kurth Olivia OTOR 5 3.23.75  

Fagan Sonya OTOR  3.29.64  

      

Senior Girls - 800m          

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place 

Kirwan Ruby TEAW 2 2.51.06 1 

Koroheke Keita TEAW 3 3.04.11 2 

 

Junior Boys - 800m          

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place 

Brown-Muraahi Wairere PIOP  2.36.94 1 

Kawau Dayton TMNH  2.37.05 2 

Murchie Henry OTOR  2.39.52 3 

Meng Bo TEKU  2.41.80 4 

Kereopa Kaitawhiti RAGL  2.42.16 5 

Parker Bailey TKRA  2.45.41 6 

Walker Craig TEAW  2.50.08 7 

Rangitonga Riddick TEKU  2.52.55 8 

Teata Toa TMNH  2.54.16 9 

Fegan Callum OTOR  2.55.66 10 

Bentley Mitchell TEKU  2.55.58 11 

Haupapa Cody TMNH  2.58.26 12 

Inter Boys - 800m          

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place 

Richards Nathan PUTA  2.22.6 1 

Connolly Michael OTOR  2.33.61 2 

Elsmore Reece OTOR  2.33.75 3 

Wilson Joshua TEAW  2.36.78 4 

Allan Michael FORE  2.37.54 5 

Woolley Matthew TMNH  2.39.31 6 
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Nairn Andrew FORE  2.42.50 7 

Senior Boys - 800m          

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place 

Cumming Christiaan TMNH  2.12.67 1 

James Troy TEAW  2.28.79 2 

Farrell Luke PUTA  2.21.01 3 

Klaus Liam OTOR  2.30.85 4 

Robinson Nathan TKRA  2.36.54 5 

Junior Girls - 1500m          

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place 

Mariska Pereira OTOR 1 6.22.0 4 

Perez Nikah TMNH 3 6.14.0 2 

Van Boven Olivia TEAW 4 6.08.0 1 

Grant Jade TEAW 5 6.17.0 3 

Inter Girls - 1500m          

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place 

Cumming Katya TMNH 7 5.53.0 1 

Brennan Shaw Zara TEAW 8 5.57.0 2 

Quigley Stella TEAW 10 6.05.0 3 

Penny Brooke TEAW 9 6.11.0 4 

Davey Shaun-Leigh PUTA 3 6.18.0 5 

Hartley Montana FORE 1 6.23.0 6 

Senior Girls - 1500m          

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place 

Kirwan Ruby TEAW 3 5.40.0 1 

Junior Boys - 1500m        

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place 

Kawau Dayton TMNH 8 5.29.0 1 

Murchie Henry OTOR 10 5.32.0 2 

Parker Bailey TKRA 1 5.34.0 3 

Te Tawhero T K TMNH 7 5.39.0 4 

Crown-Stratford Lycan TMNH 9 5.43.0 5 

Walker Craig TEAW 4 5.44.0 6 

Brown-Wahanui Thierry TEAW 6 5.45.0 7 

Davis Cody TEAW  5.47.0 8 

Hedley Mitchell TEKU 3 5.49.0 9 

Harrison Logan FORE 11 5.52.0 10 

Rangitonga Riddick TEKU 2 5.55.0 11 

Inter Boys - 1500m          

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place 

Reid Ben TMNH 1 4.50 1 

Richards Nathan PUTA 8 5.02 2 

Runciman Brae TEKU  5.28 3 

McAuley Hubie TKRA  5.29 4 

Brown John-David TEAW 3 5.32 5 
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Allan Michael FORE 5 5.39 6 

Omundsen Ethan TEAW 11 5.41 7 

Gadras Valentin RAGL 9 5.42 8 

Nairn Andrew FORE 6 5.45 9 

Woolley Matthew TMNH 2 5.46 10 

Senior Boys - 1500m          

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place 

Cumming Christiaan TMNH 3 4.46 1 

Farrell Luke PUTA 2 4.57 2 

Taumata Deklin FORE 1 5.10 3 

Hedley Patrick TEKU 6 5.27 4 

Junior Girls - 3000m          

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place 

Van Boven Olivia TEAW 3 13.02.0 1 

Roberts Nevaeh TEAW 1 13.46.0 2 

Thackray Millie TEAW 2 14.15.0 3 

Junior Boys - 3000m          
 

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place  

Crown-Stratford Lycan TMNH 7 11.36.0 1  

Walker Craig TEAW 2 11.37.0 2  

Davis Cody TEAW 8 13.05.0 3  

Bhullar Nihal TMNH 6 13.06.0 4  

Bevege Olly PIOP 5 14.06.0 5  

Bevege Max PIOP 4 14.08.0 6  

Inter Boys - 3000m          
 

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place  

Reid Ben TMNH  10.00.0 1  

Brown John-David TEAW  11.04.0 2  

Runciman Brae   11.11.0 3  

Gadras Valentin RAGL  11.16.0 4  

Wilson Joshua TEAW  11.31.0 5  

McAuley Herbie   11.35.0 6  

Senior Boys - 3000m          
 

Last Name First Name Code Lane  Time  Place  

Holloway-Scott Martin NGAR 1 11.12.0 1  

Junior Girls – 4 x 100 M relay        
 

 

SCHOOL   Code Heat  Lane  Time   Place 

Te Awamutu College TEAW   59.50  1 

Taumarunui High  TMNH   65.22  2 

Junior Boys – 4 x 100 M relay       

Taumarunui High TMNH   57.40  1 

Te Awamutu College TEAW   57.70  2 

Te Kuiti High TKHS   58.21  3 

Piopio College PIOP   64.54  4 

Inter  Girls – 4 x 100 M relay        
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SCHOOL   Code Heat  Lane  Time   Place 

Te Awamutu College TEAW   56.58  1 

Tokoroa High TKRA   58.62  2 

Te Kuiti High TEKU   71.19  3 

Inter  Boys  – 4 x 100 M relay       

Te Awamutu College    51.80  1 

Te Kura o Te Kaokaoroa Paterere    53.00  2 

Te Kuiti High    54.71  3 

Mixed – 4 x 100 M relay        
 

 

SCHOOL   Code Heat  Lane  Time   Place 

Taumarunui High    57.65  1 

Senior Girls – 4 x 100 M relay       

Te Awamutu College    57.50  1 

Te Kuiti High    62.40  2 

Senior Boys – 4 x 100 M relay       

Te Awamutu College    51.91  1 

Te Kuiti High    55.37  2 

 

 


